ClipperCreek, Inc.
Innovative Infrastructure for
Electric and Hybrid Vehicles
•    •    •    •    •    •    •
Model HCS
User Manual
HCS User Manual
16

Amber
Power
LED
Green
Charging
LED
Red
Charging
Fault LED
Fault Condition#
 Red
Power
Fault LED
HCS User Manual
17
HCS-15 Hardwired 15A
HCS-20 Hardwired 20A
HCS-20R (Ruggedized) Hardwired 20A
HCS-25 Hardwired 25A
HCS-30 Hardwired 30A
HCS-30R (Ruggedized)  Hardwired 30A
HCS-40 Hardwired 40A
HCS-40P NEMA 6-50R 40A/50A
HCS-40P NEMA 14-50R 40A/50A
HCS-40R (Ruggedized) Hardwired  40A
HCS-40PR (Ruggedized) NEMA 6-50R 40A/50A
HCS-40PR (Ruggedized)  NEMA 14-50R 40A/50A
HCS-50 Hardwired 50A
HCS-50P NEMA 6-50R 50A
HCS-50P NEMA 14-50R 50A
HCS-60 Hardwired 60A
HCS-60R (Ruggedized) Hardwired 60A
HCS-80 Hardwired 80A
HCS-80R (Ruggedized) Hardwired 80A
HCS Model                     Connection/Receptacle Type              Circuit Breaker Rating
Table 2: Service Connections for Standard & Ruggedized HCS
INSTALLATION - SERVICE CONNECTIONS
CAUTION: To reduce the risk of fire, connect only to a